CARLISLE INDIAN INDUSTRIAL SCHOOL.
DESCRIPTIVE AND HISTORICAL RECORD OF STUDENT.
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CARLISLE INDIAN INDUSTRIAL SCHOOL

DESCRIPTIVE AND HISTORICAL RECORD OF STUDENT

NUMBER
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Martha Ovil
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RECORD OF GRADUATES AND RETURNED STUDENTS.
UNITED STATES INDIAN SCHOOL, CARLISLE, PENNSYLVANIA.
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1. Are youmarried and ifdariowbionn?s tesciilaen dodanl hatiama, st nds o e dndane s all 8
2. What is your presentaddress? ... . .
3. Did you attend or graduate from any other schools after leaving Carlisle? Give names of school

andtdateR HSTORSIbIe S e TE R R T S e

4. What is your presentoceupation? Salaryl.

5. Do you own your home?._

6. What kind of ahouse is it? Number of rooms? .

7. How much property do you possess?




Real Estate

8. Do you have money in the bank? .. How much? .

9. Have you been in the Indian Service? In what positions? How long in each? ... ...

10. What other positions have you held since leaving Carlisle?

11. Have you done anything for the betterment of your people? Write fully .






gf/CARUSLE A"

L



PARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR,

= “(74 %!/?, ﬁ"éﬂ—b;%@ :

7 e 2 o0

Htlan, 7L = \
| Martt o Qrl Soifoonn
art- Mw, ﬁ/Zf/, WZ/U’"—L

%I/u WM <vro/

ae ¢ e ST

W, Q:ZL;V;%@W%LM/ e

o vid Frrrw %/—u\, 3 %«vﬂ
ﬁ 04«75 fe, Ao S émaw
A Cp LT fo é.—%”/—w
W@}I M 075 }fa Aotq -
LT PSS ot

A M W Khoratoas Jedicrl



fleCatratls ty| Aonsrd | Ared ’*W?’&/w@
L Ma{?

Mew 9rothen i Hoe W%_%Mtﬂa@
ok | A Gl ke | S [k ottt
e A S @f«%%—w%‘%m—cﬂ
)y MW L AL L | B ok e it

_ %mjwma% zr

€




fLyw b 75@/7 B Y B e P
St awd Seiid el




Carlisle, Pa., June 2, 1910.

U. 5, Indian Agent,

Hoopa Valley, Calif.
Dear Friend:

I write vyou for information regarding one of our graduates
who was at one time erployed on your reservation. I refer to
Martha Owl, a Cherokee girl, from North Caroline. OShe married &
Mr, Simpaon of pour reservation, I am told. For several years vie
have heen unable to get an information regarding her. IL you can
give me any information, I will he very glad.

I am glso told by one of the teachers in the Cherokee scliool
that Mr. Kyselka, the spent, has quite & sum of noney bhelonging to
Martha, and that he would like to sent it to her or her heirs.

Very truly yours,

WED=iID . Superintendent. ‘
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Hoopa Valley School,
Hoopa, Cale, June 10, 1910.
M. Friedman, Supt.,
Carlisle Indien School.
Carlisle, Pa.
Dear Sir:-
In response to your inguiry conc erning the where
am not able to éive you any information.
She married a government employe here, the Agency Carpenter
and they moved away, but no oné seems to know where. h -l |
learn at any time where they are I shall be pleased to inform
you.
Very ctfully, et
IABIN -2 AL

///// / Supt. {/
/
o _
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DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR,

UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE,

Cherokee, N.C;, June 14, 1909,
Supt. M., Friedman,
Cerlisle, Pa.
Dear Frlend:
As reguested in your letter of June 10, 1909, blanks
were sent or handed to all whose addresses were known to me,

The address of Martha Owl Simpson is unknown to myself or to

any one of this reservation as far as I can learn, snd her
blank is herewith returned,

Very respectfully,

Superintendent,
BENCL
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Hr, Janes E, x{endersnn

Suparintandant 'F‘ne Cherokoe Agency,
G}mrokaa. H. ¢

»
Hr dear iy, Honderson;
WLl you plesse let me kriow 'e?hem I can

reach vih a lotter the Hartha owl Simpsnn who was
at the Hops School im Galifornia ehout o Jear apgo?

Sh is & member of the Cherolees wnder rour

Jurizdicion and was Tormerly enrelled 9t this school,

ARRXING you that amr assistsance rou cen give

vill be Ppreciated, I remain,

Very trnly yours,

HX, Superintendent,



DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
UNITED STATES INDIAN SERVICE

Cherokee Indian School,
Cherokee, North Carolina.
February 10, 1914.
Mr. M. Friedman,
Superintendent,

U. S. Indian School,
Carlisle, Pa.

My dear Mr. Friedman:

Answering your letter of the 5th inst., with
reference to the whereabouts of Martha Owl Simpson, a Cherokee
Indian belonging to this reservation, and who was formerly
employed at Hoopa School, California, I will say that this
Office has been endeavouring to locate her for the past three
years, and more especially so for the last few months, but
all communications sent to her have been returned. She
married a white man at Hoopa, and, after that, her where-
abouts were unknown. I have inquired of herfamily, and
find that she has communicated with none of them.

Very respectfully,
s /

/"/
//Superintendent.

JEH/CBB.
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